
Capital Project Name Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone Entry Date
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Construction Journal Mary Beth McAvoy m.mcavoy@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144 1/24/2022 8:41
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Construction Journal Mary Beth McAvoy m.mcavoy@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144 1/24/2022 8:40
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Construction Journal Mary Beth McAvoy m.mcavoy@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144 1/24/2022 8:12
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN dmi@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629‐9331 1/19/2022 11:12
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN dmi@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629‐9331 1/19/2022 9:40
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN dmi@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629‐9331 1/19/2022 9:27
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ICS Consulting INC ANDREW STAEHLE Andrew.Staehle@ics‐builds.com (610) 529‐1797 1/19/2022 8:20
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Palman Electric, Inc. Scott Palman knejman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357‐4900 1/18/2022 22:13
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN dmi@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629‐9331 1/18/2022 10:39
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN dmi@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629‐9331 1/18/2022 9:32
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN dmi@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629‐9331 1/17/2022 17:15
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032 1/17/2022 15:52
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Paramount Electrical Services Michael Neuman neuman@paramountelectricalservices.com (856) 220‐8165 1/17/2022 7:33
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Gil‐Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs‐ltd.net (717) 648‐2601 1/16/2022 8:45
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Dodge Data & Analytics jaya lakshmil jayalakshmil@construction.com (413) 376‐7032 1/15/2022 5:42
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LABE SALES INC LYNDA LABE labesalesinc@aol.com (215) 332‐7100 1/13/2022 16:51
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL John J. Bee, Inc Garry Moore johnbee@beemechanical.com (215) 923‐3335 1/13/2022 8:22
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971‐6203 1/12/2022 9:50
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Armor Masonry Aaron Keller akeller@armormasonry.com (267) 808‐0451 1/12/2022 9:16
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Construction Journal Danielle Giammarino dgiammarino@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144 1/12/2022 8:09
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL QTO Solutions Saad Cheema cheema676@gmail.com (312) 544‐0023 1/7/2022 14:43
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL QTO Solutions Saad Cheema cheema676@gmail.com (312) 544‐0023 1/7/2022 8:58
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Lorenzon Brothers Company Kim Bray kbray@lorenzon.net (215) 247‐0542 1/6/2022 12:15
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HENRY ADAMS, LLC Melissa Newman newman@henryadams.com (443) 564‐9805 1/5/2022 10:36
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL chadwick service mark chadwick mchadwick@chadwickservice.com (215) 205‐3383 1/5/2022 10:13
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PipelineSuite Stu Stephenson sstephenson@pipelinesuite.com (949) 222‐0400 1/4/2022 16:28
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Raymond Doyle dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 972‐1209 1/4/2022 15:04
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508‐4324 1/3/2022 12:27
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508‐4324 1/3/2022 11:59
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL GEM Mechanical Services Brad Silich brad@gemmsi.com (610) 361‐9667 1/3/2022 9:20
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BSI Construction, LLC. David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (215) 447‐3140 1/3/2022 8:11
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Framan Mechanical, Inc. Domenic Manginelli dmanginelli@framanmechanical.com (732) 661‐0001 12/29/2021 10:42
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Five Star Mary Ellen Strubilla general@fivestarmechanical.com (610) 719‐6415 12/29/2021 10:21
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.com (215) 625‐2444 12/28/2021 7:38
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LABE SALES INC LYNDA LABE LabeSalesInc@aol.com (215) 333‐7100 12/27/2021 13:21
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ConstructionJournal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144 12/27/2021 10:22
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458‐5828 12/27/2021 9:32
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Dodge Data & Analytics Eden Rodriguez dodge.docs@construction.com (413) 893‐0645 12/27/2021 9:32
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Dodge Data & Analytics Eden Rodriguez dodge.docs@construction.com (413) 893‐0645 12/27/2021 9:29
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Michaels and Associates, Inc. Robert Scanlan robertmichaels3@aol.com (215) 355‐4032 12/27/2021 7:00
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226‐5756 12/27/2021 6:17
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge Data Dodge.Docs@construction.com (877) 784‐9556 12/27/2021 6:09
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Edward J. Meloney, Inc. Melissa Higgins ejmeloneyinc@aol.com (610) 626‐4900 12/23/2021 12:53
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Delaware Valley Automation Joel Nace jnace@dvautomate.com (610) 806‐0126 12/23/2021 11:29
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Lex Electric Lex Electric clangdon@lexelectriccompany.com (610) 566‐9090 12/23/2021 10:45
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789‐2910 12/23/2021 7:34
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784‐9556 12/23/2021 5:08
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL onvia onvia onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252‐2525 12/22/2021 22:23
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Manna Supply, Inc. Shannon Martin sales@mannasupply.com (609) 744‐4093 12/22/2021 19:00
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Eagle Mechanical, Inc. Wayne Long wlong@eaglemechanical.com (856) 662‐3777 12/22/2021 16:13
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL diamond huntbach Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350‐1017 12/22/2021 15:26
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TE Construction Services, LLC Edward Hilbert ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223 12/22/2021 12:59
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Allstates Mechanical Micheon Walker micheon@allstatesml.com (610) 361‐9204 12/22/2021 10:04
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Allstates Mechanical Micheon Walker micheon@allstatesml.com (610) 361‐9204 12/22/2021 9:55
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BidNet Mary Ellen Testa mary‐ellen.testa@mdfcommerce.com (800) 677‐1997 12/22/2021 9:25
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509 12/22/2021 9:21
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL John Co Milano John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668‐7370 12/22/2021 9:18
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032 12/22/2021 9:18
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL schneider restorations, Inc. Eric Schneider sri4900@hotmail.com (215) 579‐9151 12/22/2021 8:20
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Smith Construction Inc. TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639‐1900 12/22/2021 8:15
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew@HydeElectric.org (215) 843‐8900 12/22/2021 7:23
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL hyde electric corp. Kenneth Funk ken@hydeelectric.org (215) 843‐8900 12/22/2021 7:05
RICHARD R. WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572‐1224 12/21/2021 17:15


